in
10
I
(T-
?
.>
It.
P-

01-01 = 4 RECORD TYPE
02-04 = DEPTH TO BEDROCK (feet)
05-06 = LOG DATA TYPE CODE (Table 9)
07-07 = ^ EXPOSURE TYPE CODE (Table 10)
05-03 = , SURFICIAL LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 11)
A/
09-09 = BASEMENT LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 12)
10-10 = ECONOMIC VALUE CODE (Table 13)
11-11 = ECONOMIC SYSTEM CODE (Table 3)
12-12 = ECONOMIC VALUE CODE (Table 13)
12—13 = ECONOMIC SYSTEM CODE (Table 2)
14—14 = ECONOMIC VALUE CODE (TaDle 13)
15-15 = ECONOMIC SYSTEM CODE (Table 2)
16—16 = ECONOMIC VALUE CODE (Table 12)
17-17 = ECONOMIC SYSTEM CODE CTabie 2)
16-20 = ,3 WELLDRILLER'S NUMBER (Table 17)
it feP Aj //ire la o>
-********#***^#.****#<-.. ********##•£*•**# ^
Columns Entry Item/Field (Valid Values) RECORD TYPE 5
•***###****#*****#*******#**********#******#****#^
01-01 = 5 RECORD TYPE
02-06 = SSGFM STRATIGRAPHIC CODES (Table 2)
0/-07 = blank
03-03 = PRIMARY LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 14)
09-09 = SECONDARY LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 14)
10-10 = MINOR LITHOLOGY CODE (Table 14)
11-11 = PENETRATION CODE (Table 15)
12-12 = CONTACT ACCURACY CODE (Table 16)
13-16 = DEPTH TO TOP OF INTERVAL (feet)
17-20 = DEPTO TO BOT OF INTERVAL (feet)
STATE OF IOWA
IOWA GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
123 NORTH CAPITOL STREET
IOWA CITY, IOWA 52242
Phone: (319) 338-1173
MEMORANDUM